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Name: hadeel rood tahseen  

Date of Birth: 8/10/1980    

Religion:   

Martial statues:Arabic language  

No. of children:  

Specialization: Language  

Position:Teacher  

Scientific Degree:2015  

Work Address:Instyctor   

Work Phone:  education for girls  

Mobile:    

E-mail: dr. hadeel.r.tahssen@gmail.com  

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001 AL. liteytatuye  ALmosul  B.Sc. 

2006  Edugation  AL.Anbar M.Sc. 

2015 Edugation AL.Anbar Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

 

Photo 
 

mailto:hadeel.r.tahssen@gmail.com
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 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2007-2011 Education for  sciences ِAl Anbar  1 

2017  Education for Girls Al Anbar 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2002-2006 University Reaaguarter  Ass. Researcher  1 

2006-2015 University Reaaguarter Ass. Teacher  2 

2015-2017  University Reaaguarter Teacher 3 

2017 Education for Girls  Teacher 4 

   5 

   6 
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 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

General 

Arabic  

Physics  Education for  sciences 1 

General Chemistry /Mathematics  Education for  sciences 2 

Towards and 

distyaction  

Quran sciences  Education for Girls 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

Eye of the sun 

University 

Attend 

aconerence  

6/11/20

16  

Development of 

education services  

1 

Bne souuf  university  Attend 8/1/201

7  

Altanmia  alamn 

alaiqtisadiu  

2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Direct admission committee  Presidency university  

Almni documents review 

committee  

Presidency university 

Audit committee of movers from 

outside the country  

Presidency university 

Member of the editorial board of 

the women magazine  

Education for Girls 
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 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

 الاكايمي
 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 ِِAcknowledgments8  University president8  2002/2008/200

9/2010/2013  
2 Acknowledgments3 Dean of faculty of 2009/2011/201

3  
3 

33 

33 

Acknowledgments Local council to 

spend Ramadi  

2008 

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

                    

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

  Languagir correfion in book of sound 

arramgemert  

1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

2016 Languagir correfion in book of sound 

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
      
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 
 


